
換気扇H320

FL～1960

分電盤H330

建物仕様

CH= 2,270mm天井高

ｼﾞﾌﾟﾄﾝ(300x600+AEP塗装)天井

クロス壁

ﾀｲﾙｶｰﾍﾟｯﾄ(東リGA100S)床

H=75mm(白)R付巾木

H=50mm(キタイ製ｴｺﾕﾆｯﾄﾌﾛｱ)OAフロア

ブラインド ﾆﾁﾍﾞｲ・ﾕﾆｺﾝﾓｱ(UMC-35)羽巾35mm

排煙 自然排煙/機械排煙

ブラインド

W1120

H1310

ブラインド

W1600

H1480

ブラインド

W2190

H1480

ブラインド

W1870

H1480

ブラインド

W1110

H1310

ブラインド新設 ブランド新設

667 7788 905 1017

10377

2
5
6

7
0
0

4
5
4
5

5
5
0
1

1604 80 2115 80 2115 80 1852 1128

10377

558

5
6
6
1

1200x600

1
2
0
0
x
6
0
0

1
2
0
0
x
6
0
0

1
2
0
0
x
6
0
0

ブランド新設 ブランド新設 ブランド新設

間仕切仕様

ハイパーティション　ランマクローズ

ハイパーティション　ランマオープン

1
1
0
0

1720

1410

1
7
8
5

空調用スイッチ

片切り

SW
空調用スイッチ

片切り

SW

1
2
0
0

420

2
2
8
0

7
0
0

80 685

窓下H=729mm

2
1
8
01818

18472533 2105 1803

2020年6月5日

Sheet  No. 
コリアーズ・デザイン・アンド・ビルド株式会社

Drawing by
〒100-0011

Sales

Date

Scale

Building Name

Client

Drawing Name
東京都千代田区内幸町2丁目2番3号日比谷国際ビル5階

鈴和地所株式会社 様
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This test-fit drawing (the “Drawing”) is the property of Colliers and is made available for your review for informational purposes only in relation to [a specific project.
The Drawing may not be copied, reproduced or distributed in any way or for any purpose whatsoever without obtaining prior written consent of Colliers. 
The Drawing is not a final drawing and is provided “as is” without any guarantee, representation, condition or warranty of any kind, either express, implied, or statutory. 
Therefore, Colliers assumes no liability with respect to any reliance you place on the Drawing.
If you rely on the Drawing in any way, you assume the entire risk as to the truth, 
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